
Let fun lead your way
around sentosa

SENTOSA EXPRESS MAP

THE OUTPOST HOTEL

VivoCity 
Station

Resorts World
Station

Imbiah
Station

Beach
Station

HarbourFront
MRT Station

Universal Studios
Singapore™
Resorts World
Attractions

Beaches
Palawan Green

Beach Walk

COMPLIMENTARY SHUTTLE BUS
VILLAGE HOTEL SENTOSA & THE OUTPOST HOTEL

Car Park

VIVOCITY
Level 1 Lobby G Entrance

In front of Paradise Teochew Restaurant
(Please allow 10 to 15 mins waiting time)

· Complimentary shuttle bus service is for hotel guests only. Guests are required 
to present the hotel confirmation or hotel key card.

· Seats are subject to availability and on a first-come, first-served basis.
· Guests are advised to be at the respective pick up points 10 mins before 
departure timings.

· Timings are estimated and subject to changes as well as traffic conditions.

RESORTS WORLD SENTOSA
Hotel Michael
(Drop-off only)

DEPARTURE TIMINGS FROM HOTEL

08:00

08:30

09:30

10:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

17:30

18:00

19:30

20:30

18:30

20:00

21:00

21:30

13:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

14:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:00




