COMPLIMENTARY SHUTTLE BUS

VILLAGE HOTEL SENTOSA & THE OUTPOST HOTEL

Car Park



Level 1 Lobby G Entrance In front of Paradise Teochew Restaurant (Please allow 10 to 15 mins waiting time) Hotel Michael (Drop-off only)

DEPARTURE TIMINGS FROM HOTEL

08:00	13:00	17:30
08:30	13:30	18:00
09:00	14:00	18:30
09:30	14:30	19:30
10:00	15:00	20:00
10:30	15:30	20:30
11:00	16:00	21:00
12:00	16:30	21:30
12:30	17:00	

• Complimentary shuttle bus service is for hotel guests only. Guests are required to present the hotel confirmation or hotel key card.

· Seats are subject to availability and on a first-come, first-served basis.

- \cdot Guests are advised to be at the respective pick up points 10 mins before departure timings.
- Timings are estimated and subject to changes as well as traffic conditions.